
 

 

 

   WASHINGTON COUNTY  
  PLANNING COMMISSION 

 

2019 Meeting Schedule* 

Regular Meeting 
Tuesday, January 8, 2019 

Tuesday, February 5, 2019 
Tuesday, March 5, 2019 
Tuesday, April 2, 2019 
Tuesday, May 7, 2019 
Tuesday, June 4, 2019 
Tuesday, July 9, 2019 

Tuesday, August 6, 2019 
Tuesday, September 10, 2019 

Tuesday, October 1, 2019 
Monday, November 4, 2019 
Monday, December 2, 2019 

*Dates are subject to change. 
 

 

County Administrator 

Jeff Massey 

 


